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Acquarena Cup 2019

200 Rana

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 - 09:44
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

BENEDETTI LORENZO
KORBER-PERNER LAURIN
DE GIOVANELLI FABIANO
TOFANI TOMMASO

WALK FABIAN
BARBIERO LUCA
TOFFAN GIANLUCA

FANI ENEA

RICCARDI TOMMASO
GRITTI THOMAS JOSEPH
PRINOTH FELIX
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Serie

Anno

2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

SSV BOZEN

Tiroler Wassersportverein
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GESTISPORT

Schwimmklub Zirl

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT.
SSV BOZEN

GESTISPORT

GESTISPORT
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natatoria

Esordienti A M

SSD RL
SSD RL

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

rSPORT
VILLAGE
EVENTS

Tempo

02:58.14
02:58.20
02:59.27
03:01.59
03:13.72
03:13.83
03:14.66
03:14.85
03:22.52
03:24.75
03:36.23

iroler

AS

Sl
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URAZIONI

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com


natatoria.com

